Version [1.00]                                                                                                                                                                              Page 1 of 2
Legacy Cine-Lite
Cine-Lite luminaires provide a simple solution to discrete exit
signage.  It is available as both maintained and non-maintained
variations and comes with an opal down light panel to illuminate
directly below the luminaire.  In emergency, the lamp has a high
180 lumens output.
The Cine-Lite luminaires are constructed in black epoxy coated

Construction Epoxy coated galvanised steel with polycarbonate legend
Dimensions (mm) 385 x 185 x 71 (L x W x H)
Order Codes and Options
NLS8/M3/P-H: Cine-Lite 8W 3 hour single-sided maintained addressable luminaire
NLS8/M3/P-H/AU: Cine-Lite 8W 3 hour maintained luminaire with arrow up legend
NLS8/M3/P-H/AL: Cine-Lite 8W 3 hour maintained luminaire with arrow left legend
NLS8/M3/P-H/AR: Cine-Lite 8W 3 hour maintained luminaire with arrow right legend
Check if this document is up to date | Give us feedback
Advanced, The Bridges, Balliol Business Park, Newcastle, NE12 8EW, UK T: +44 (0)1670 707 111, E: enquiries@luxintelligent.com, W:
As our policy is one of constant product improvement the right is therefore reserved to modify product specifications without prior notice.
Version [1.00]                                                                                                                                                                             Page 2 of 2
NLS8/NM3/P-H: Cine-Lite 8W 3 hour non-maintained luminaire with arrow down legend
NLS8/NM3/P-H/AU: Cine-Lite 8W 3 hour non-maintained luminaire with arrow up legend
NLS8/NM3/P-H/AL: Cine-Lite 8W 3 hour non-maintained luminaire with arrow left legend
NLS8/NM3/P-H/AR: Cine-Lite 8W 3 hour non-maintained luminaire with arrow right legend